
Election Summary Report
Millard County, Utah

General Election
November 4, 2014

Summary For Delta 17, All Counters, All Races
Official Results

Date: 11/18/14
Time; 10:36:58

Pase:I of 4

Registered Voters 868 - Cards Cast 560 64.52%

STRAIGHT PARTY

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
LIBERTARIAN LIB
INDEPENDENT AMERIQIAP
REPUBLICAN
CONSTITUTION
DEMOCRATIC

REP
CON
DEM

Total
I
1

560/868
72
2
6

51
4
9

100.0 %
64.5 %

2.78%
8.33%

70.83%
5.56%

12.50%

US HOUSE D2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Shaun McCausland
Wayne L. Hill
Chris Stewart
Luz Robles
B i l l Barren
Write-in Votes

CON
IAP
REP
DEM

Total
1
I

560/S6S
540
26

8
444

57
5
0

100.0 %
64.5 %

4.81%
1 .48%

82.22%
10.56%
0.93%
0.00%

ATTORNEY GENERAL

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
W. Andrew McCulIough
Gregory G. Hansen
Charles A. Stormont
Sean D. Reyes
Leslie D. Curtis

LIB
CON
DEM
REP
IAP

Total
1
1

560/868
536

13
47
62

402
12

100.0 %
64.5 %

2.43%
8.77%

11.57%
75.00%

2.24%

STATE REP D6S

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Merril l Nelson

Total
1
1

560/868
531

REP 462

100.0 %
64.5 %

87.01%
12.99%

Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1 100.00%

CO COMM SEAT A

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
1
1 100.0 %

560/868 64.5 %
511

James I. Withers REP 511 100.00%

CO COMM SEAT B

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Paul J. McCoIlaum Jr
Dean Wi l l i am Draper
Write-In Votes

Total
1
I

559/S6S
544

CON 93
REP 196

255

1

1 00.0 %
64.4 %

17.10%
36.03% '
46.88%

ASSESSOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Patrick C Manis
Write-in Votes

Total
1
1

560/868
502

REP 495

100.0 %
64.5 %

98.61%
1.39%

• . . - _ - . - .

ATTORNEY

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Patrick S, Finlinson

Total
1
1

560/868
520

REP 520

100.0 %
64.5 %

100.00%

AUDITOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
1
i 100.0 %|

560/868 64.5 % j
512 i

Brandy Grace REP 512 100.00% j |

CLERK

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
I
1 100.0 %

560/868 64.5 %
501

Marki Rowley REP 501 100.00%
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Registered Voters S6S - Cards Cast 560 64.52%

RECORDER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Connie Hansen

Total
1
1

560/868
518

REP 518

100
64

100

O o//o

S o//o

00%

1

SHERIFF

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Dale Josse
Robert A. Dekker

Total
1
1

5 60/8 68
551

REP 164
DEM 387

100.0 %
64.5 %

29.76%
70.24%

TREASURER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Sheri Dearden

Total
1
1

560/868
502

REP 502

100.0 %
64.5 %

100.00%

STATE SCHOOL BD D14

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Mike Miles
Mark A. Huntsman

Total
1
1

560/868
494
141
353

100.0 %
64.5 %

28.54%
71.46%

SCHOOL BOARD 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Jeff Schena
Ron Draper

Total
1
1

560/868
552
307
245

100.0 %
64.5 %

55.62%
44.38%

Num. Report Precinct 1 -Num. Reporting 1 100.00%

SUPREME COURT-Durham

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1

560/86S
517
378
139

'

100.0 %
64.5 %

73.11%
26.89%

t .. , . ,' r .. - , f, • - -

SUPREME COURT-Durrant

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1

560/868
516
387
129

100.0 %
64.5 %

75.00%
25.00%

APPEALS COURT-Orme

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

SUPREME COURT-Lee

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

i

Total
1
1

560/868
516
379
137

.

100.0 %
64.5 %

73.45%
26.55%

Total
1
1 100.0 %

560/868 64.5 %
503
377
126

74.95%
25.05%

APPEALS COURT-Christiansen

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1

560/868
505
381
124

100.0 %
64.5 %

75.45%
24.55% 1
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Registered Voters 868 - Cards Cast 560 64.52% Num. Report Precinct 1 -

APPEALS COURT-Roth

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

APPEALS COURT-Davis

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
i
1 100.0 %

560/868 64.5 %
503
373 74.16%
130 25.84%

DISTRICT COURT-Brady

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1 100.0 %

560/868 64.5 %
503
374 74.35%
129 25.65%

DISTRICT COURT-Davis

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

i.. . . . . • . . . _ •

Date:l 1/1 8/14
Time:10:36:58

Page:3 of 4

Num. Reporting 1 100.00%

-

Total
1
1 100.0 %

560/868 64.5 %
508
378 74.41%
130 25.59%

1 1 1 1 1 '

-•

Total
1
1 100.0 % ,

560/868 64.5 %
504
376 74.60%
128 25.40%

- - • •-- '- - • - ••' •' -- -

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

1 100.0 %
560/868 64.5 %

499
364 72.95%
135 27.05%

DISTRICT COURT-Taylor

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1 100.0 %

560/868 64.5 %
501
380 75.85%
121 24.15%

DISTRICT COURT-LOW

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1 100.0 %

560/868 64.5 %
502
370 73.71%
132 26.29%

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

1 100.0 %
560/868 64,5 %

502
368 73,31%
134 26.69%

4 1 _.__.„„_., ""' ••—•'••————- . "•" ' ' '

JUSTICE COURT-Robison

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
Yes
No

Total
1
1 100.0 %

560/868 64.5 % '.
535
432 80.75% '
103 19.25%;

— — — •— — *-" «-" — • — • — • — ••• •• J

AMENDMENT A

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
For
Against

Total
1
1 100.0 %

560/868 64.5 % .
513
222 43.27%
291 56.73%
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Registered Voters 868 - Cards Cast 560 64.52%

AMENDMENT B

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
For
Against

Total
1
1

560/868
516
306
210

100.0 %
64.5 %

59.30%
40.70%

AMENDMENT C

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes
For
Against

Total
1
1

560/868
517
218
299

100.0 %
64.5 %

42.17%
57.83%

Num. Report Precinct 1 -Num. Reporting 1 100.00%


