Date:11/18/14 Time:10:36:58 Page:1 of 4

Summary For Delta 17, All Counters, All Races
Official Results

Registered Voters 868 - C	Cards Cast.	560 6	4.52%
---------------------------	-------------	-------	-------

Num, Report Precinct 1 - Num, Reporting 1 100,00%

STRAIGHT PARTY			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		I	
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0 %
Times Counted		560/868	64.5 %
Total Votes		72	
LIBERTARIAN	LIB	2	2.78%
INDEPENDENT AMER	RICAAP	6	8.33%
REPUBLICAN	REP	51	70.83%
CONSTITUTION	CON	4	5.56%
DEMOCRATIC	DEM	9	12.50%

US HOUSE D2			},
		Total	ŀ
Number of Precincts		1	
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0 %
Times Counted		560/868	64.5 %
Total Votes		540	
Shaun McCausland	CON	26	4.81%
Wayne L. Hill	IAP	8	1.48%
Chris Stewart	REP	444	82.22%
Luz Robies	DEM	57	10.56%
Bill Barron		5	0.93%
Write-in Votes		0	0.00%

ARTON IRVA GENTED AT			
ATTORNEY GENERAL			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		1	
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0 %
Times Counted		560/868	64.5 %
Total Votes		536	
W. Andrew McCullough	LIB	13	2.43%
Gregory G. Hansen	CON	47	8.77%
Charles A. Stormont	DEM	62	11.57%
Sean D. Reyes	REP	402	75.00%
Leslie D. Curtis	IAP	12	2.24%

STATE REP D68				
1		Total		
Number of Precincts		1		
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0	%
Times Counted		560/868	64.5	%
Total Votes		531		
Merrill Nelson	REP	462	87.01	%
•			12.99)%

• •		
	Total	
	1	
	1	100.0 %
	560/868	64.5 %
	511	
REP	511	100.00%
	REP	1 1 560/868 511

CO COMM SEAT B			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		1	
Precincts Reporting		I	100.0 %
Times Counted		559/868	64.4 %
Total Votes		544	
Paul J. McCollaum Jr	CON	93	17.10%
Dean William Draper	REP	196	36.03%
Write-in Votes		255	46.88%

ASSESSOR			
		Total	ŀ
Number of Precincts		1	
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0 %
Times Counted		560/868	100.0 % 64.5 %
Total Votes		502	
Patrick C Manis	REP	495	98.61%
Write-in Votes			1.39%

ATTORNEY				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		1		
Precincts Reporting		1 560/868	100.0	%
Times Counted		560/868	64.5	%
Total Votes		520		
Patrick S. Finlinson	REP	520	100.00)%

AUDITOR]
		Total	į
Number of Precincts		I	1
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0 %
Times Counted		560/868	100.0 %
Total Votes		512	<u>}</u>
Brandy Grace	REP	512	100.00%

CLERK			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		1	
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0 %
Times Counted		560/868	64.5 %
Total Votes		501	
Marki Rowley	REP	501	100.00%
<u> </u>			

Date:11/18/14 Time:10:36:58 Page:2 of 4

Summary For Delta 17, All Counters, All Races Official Results

		ľ
Total		
1		
1	100.0	%
560/868	64.5	%
518		
518	100.00)%
	518	1 1 100.0 560/868 64.5

SHERIFF				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		1		
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0	%
Times Counted		560/868	64.5	%
Total Votes		551		
Dale Josse	REP	164	29.70	5%
Robert A. Dekker	DEM	387	70.24	1%

TREASURER				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		1		
Precincts Reporting		1	100.0	%
Times Counted		560/868	64.5	%
Total Votes	_	502		
Sheri Dearden	REP	502	100,00)%

STATE SCHOOL BD D14			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Times Counted	560/868	64.5	%
Total Votes	494		
Mike Miles	141	28.54	
Mark A. Huntsman	353	71.46	5%

Total		
1		
1	100.0	
560/868	64.5	%
552		
307	55.62	2%
245	44.38	8%
	1 1 560/868 552 307	1 100.0 560/868 64.5 552 307 55.62

Num, Report	Precinct 1	- Num.	Reporting	1	100,00%
-------------	------------	--------	-----------	---	---------

SUPREME COURT-Durham		}.
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 % 64.5 %
Times Counted	560/868	64.5 %
Total Votes	517	
Yes	378	73.11% 26.89%
No	139	26.89%

SUPREME COURT-Durrant		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 % 64.5 %
Times Counted	560/868	64.5 %
Total Votes	516	
Yes	387	75.00%
No	129	25.00%

SUPREME COURT-Lee			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1 560/868	100.0	%
Times Counted	560/868	64.5	%
Total Votes	516		
Yes	379	73.45 26.55	5%
No	137	26.55	5%

APPEALS COURT-Orme			
	Total		-
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Times Counted	560/868	64.5	%
Total Votes	503		
Yes	377	74.95 25.05	5%
No	126	25.05	5%

APPEALS COURT-Christiansen		ļ:
	Total	•
Number of Precincts	1	ļ
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Times Counted	560/868	100.0 % 64.5 %
Total Votes	505	
Yes	381	75,45%
No	124	75.45% 24.55%

Date:11/18/14 Time:10:36:58 Page:3 of 4

Summary For Delta 17, All Counters, All Races Official Results

Registered	Voters	868 -	Cards	Cast 560	64.52%
------------	--------	-------	-------	----------	--------

Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1

APPEALS COURT-Roth			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Times Counted	560/868	64.5	%
Total Votes	503		
Yes	373	74.10	5%
No	130	25.84	4%

DISTRICT COURT-Brady		
	Total	ŀ
Number of Precincts	1	ţ
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Times Counted	560/868	64.5 %
Total Votes	508	_
Yes	378	74.41%
No	130	25.59%

APPEALS COURT-Davis	Total		
and the same of th	I Otal		
Number of Precincts	Ţ		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	• •
Times Counted	560/868	64.5	%
Total Votes	5 <u>03</u>		
Yes	374	74.3	5%
No	129	25.6	5%

DISTRICT COURT-Davis			ľ
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Times Counted	560/868	64 . 5	%
Total Votes	504		
Yes	376	74.60 25.40	ე%
No	128	25.40	ე%

APPEALS COURT-Voros			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Times Counted	560/868	64.5	%
Total Votes	499		
Yes		72,9:	
No	135	27.0:	5%

DISTRICT COURT-McVey			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	
Times Counted	560/868	64.5	%
Total Votes	502		!
Yes	368	73,3° 26,69	1%
No	134	26.69	9%

DISTRICT COURT-Taylor	~~~	
BISTRICT COOK!-Taylor	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Times Counted	560/868	64.5 %
Total Votes	501	
Yes	380	75.85%
No	121	24.15%
· · · ·	121	

JUSTICE COURT-Robison		[7]
	Total	[.]
Number of Precincts	1] ;
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 % 64.5 %
Times Counted	560/868	64.5 %
Total Votes	535	i
Yes	432	80.75%
No	103	19.25%;

DISTRICT COURT-Low			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Times Counted	560/868	64.5	%
Total Votes	502		
Yes	370	73.7	1%
No	132	26,29	9%

AMENDMENT A			ľ
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		١
Precincts Reporting	I	100.0 % 64.5 %	5
Times Counted	560/868	64.5 %	; [
Total Votes	513		_ [
For	222	43.27% 56.73%	5
Against	291	56.73%	ل

Date:11/18/14 Time:10:36:58 Page:4 of 4

Summary For Delta 17, All Counters, All Races
Official Results

Registered Voters 868 - Cards Cast 560 64.52%

Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1 100.00%

AMENDMENT B			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0	%
Times Counted	560/868	64.5	%
Total Votes	516		_
For	306	59.30	0%
Against	210	40.70	0%

AMENDMENT C		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.0 %
Times Counted	560/868	64.5 %
Total Votes	<u>517</u>	
For	218	42.17%
Against	299	57.83%